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Saturday 7:00 pm New Berlin Bowl
USBC Certification: 56861 5

Lanes 1 - 14

Lane Assignments

1-2 3-4
17 04t20 1- 2 3- 4

9-10 11-12 13-14
9-10 ll-lZ 1344 Rott-Off Scores count

5-6 7-8
5-6 7-8

Team Standings

!!gqe Lane # Team Name
Pins +
HDCP

Team
Ave HDCP

1st Part
WON Place

2nd Part
WON Place

High
Game

663
778
766
830
713
797
653
568
630
751
616
613
797

0

High
Sers

1 890
2204
2235
2341
1 899
2186
1760
1483
1774
2082
1 630
1 698
2202

0

HDCP
Game

955
947
946
993
998
973
960
947
973
982
967
940
963

0

HDCP
Sers
2731
2738
2742
2812
2760
2714
2681
2639
2668
2775
2653
2676
2678

0

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

'10

11

12
'13

14

44
34
36
35
29

13
11

7
12
3
5
8
6
2
1

10
I
4
14

13
11

7
12

3
5
8
6
2
1

10
I
4

14

568
698
692
707
563
682
540
466
548
618
496
528
693

0

279
161
167
154
284
177
304
371
297
234
344
315
167

0

26
25
24
28
27
18
23
36

0

1

5
2
4
6
I

10
11

7
8

13
12

3
14

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
o

10
11

12
13
14

Comin'ln Hot
Bulldogs
Get Out of My He
WWWF
Super Bowlers
Spare Time
3 Miller Lites & Bud Light
Sneaky Pins
Spare's R Good
3 F's
Rogeqs Rollers
Livin on a Spare
Alley Cats
BYE

41620
41230
41749
41111
40443
40957
40585
40069
40787
40617
37653
33079
40823

0

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk
-1- -2- -3- Total WON

2652
2532
2568

0
2561
2648
2577

38
38
36
34
31
30
30
28
25
25
25
22
21

0

Review of LastWeek's Bowling.....

Lanes
1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8

9-10
11-12
13-14

Team Name
Bulldogs
Spare Time
WWWF
Rogers Rollers
3 Miller Lites & Bud
3 F's

874 837 941
864 807 861
864 850 854

000
797 87s 889
779 905 963
915 837 825

4
7
2
7
0
2
0

3
0
5
0
7
5
7

Team Name
Comin'ln Hot
Get Out of My He
Sneaky Pins
Super Bowlers
Alley Cats
Livin on a Spare
BYE

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk
-'l- -2- -3- Total WON

2539
2742
2529
2572
2386
2530

0

897 852 790
892 932 918
853 782 894
895 829 848
783 804 799
841 843 846

000
Season High Scores

Men

Women

re's R Good

Team Scratch Series
2341 WWWF
2235 Get Out of My He
2204 Bulldogs

Scratch Series

Team Handicap Series
2775 3 F',s
2760 Super Bowlers
2731 Comin'ln Hot

Handicap Series

Team Scratch Game
830 WWWF
797 Alley Cats
797 Spare Time

Scratch Game
278 Mark Faber
266 Mike Offerman
265 Anthony Caputo

252 Kelly Westphal
246 JanGuenther
236 Marianne Caputo

Team Handicap Game
998 Super Bowlers
982 3 F's
973 Spare's R Good

Handicap Game
301 Brian Lachenschmidt
295 Jesse Crawford
291 JoeCasper

290 Marie Graziano
279 Madria Brockmeyer
277 Becky Casper

719
714
713

721
653
624

Mark Faber
Dan Susnik
Jon Payne

Kelly Westphal
Jan Guenther
Ashley Albrecht

794 Jesse Crawford
779 Justin Frank
775 EfrenMendoza

755 Marie Graziano
749 Betty Albrecht
747 Sandra Lachenschmidt
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Lanes 1 - 14New Berlin Bowl
Ieam Rosfers

Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP
1 - 3 F's Lane 1 HDCP=234 Ave=618
Sandra Lachenschmidt 7365 48
Brian Lachenschmidt 7191 45
Pat Matthews 6431 42
Cathy Matthews 6454 42

2-Spare'sRGood
60 Chuck Brockmeyer
54 Madria Brockmeyer
60 Heather Granger
60 Tim Granger

Tina Shaffer
Kevin Reisner
Dan Schulze
Shannon Schulze

Lane 2 HDCP=297 Ave=548
5759
3359.
381 8
4894
993
444

2693
2217

153
159
153
153

123
141
140
159

111
187
190
194

33 174
30 111
33 115
33 148
9 110
4 111

21 128
21 105

45 144
42 90
42 99
39 133

48 170
48 147
44 174
45 202

45
65
41
16

68
117
108
78

41
98
94
64
99
98
82

103

3 - Super Bowlers
Becky Casper
Joe Casper
Kelly Yerkes
Dale Kobs

5 - Spare Time
Betty Albrecht
Jesse CraMord
Ashley Albrecht
Efren Mendoza

7 - Get Out of My He
Pat Pridemore
AliMichalek
Jan Guenther
Jay Guenther
Dave Michalek

9 - Livin on a Spare
Haley ?
Karlene Blitch
Mac ?
Peter Schiebel
Jenna Blankenheim
Tyler Blankenheim

Lane 3 HDCP=284 Ave=563
5916 48
6806 48
6335 45
7676 48

Lane 5 HDCP=177 Ave=682
4351 39
8985 48
8590 45
8762 45

4 - Alley Cats Lane 4 HDCP=167 Ave=693
Kat Susnik 8185
Marie Graziano 7070
Jerry Graziano 7659
Dan Susnik 9109

6 - Sneaky Pins Lane 6 HDCP=371 Ave=466
Mitchell Gleixner 6518
Heather Savignac 3798
Courtney Holt 4158
Zachary Jackl 5189

8 - 3 Miller Lites & Bud Light
MickiCline
Mark Cline
Yvonne Fedynsky
Steve Miokovich

Lane 8 HDCP=304 Ave=540
4981 48 103 105
5361 42 127 83
5724 48 119 90
8615 45 191 26

Lane 7 HDCP=167 Ave=692
7079 42 168
6077 45 135
9355 48 194
8227 42 195
1172 6 195

Lane9 HDCP=3'I 5 Ave=528
4625 30 154
3475 36 96
2377 21 113
6441 39 165
925 I 102

1235 7 177

129
177
198
194
193
113

145
106
130
187
129
99
144

87
71
72
54

98
29
27
23

46
76
23
22
22

10 - Rogers Rollers
Amber Kaye
Adam Kaye
Kristin Andrychowicz
Jon Payne
Laurie Kaye
Mike Schmidt

10 HDCP=344 Ave=496
4256 44
5689 45
2873 39
7240 36

00
00

Lane
59

111
96
49

106
38

111
84

132
17
0
0

96
126
73

201
0
0

4
83
18
49
64
32

81
38
19
23
24
96

11 - Bulldogs Lane 11 HDCP=161 Ave=698
Katie Blythe 2714
Marianne Caputo 7994
Anthony Caputo 9516
Mike Offerman 5839
Joe Caputo 3490
Angela Wolter 340

13 - Comin' ln Hot Lane 13 HDCP=279 Ave=568
Justin Frank 61 16 42
Emily Nechvatal 2234 21
Janine Paradowski 5877 45
Ed Paradowski 8415 45
Kelly Bots 2327 18
Justine Christopherson 597 6
Tim Butler 865 6

21
45
48
30
18

3

45 215
36 127
30 200
45 165
9 148
3 184

67
102
81
29
81

108
68

12-WWWF Lane12 HDCP=154 Ave=707
Mark Faber 9686
Deborah Westphal 4578
Kelly Westphal 6019
Timothy Westphal 7457
Annette Dure 1335
James Westphal 552

14 - BYE Lane 14 HDCP=0 Ave=O
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